
 

ןליא-רב

168.50

50.00

50.00

50.80

50,00

50.00

0:00

םימולשתחול

תטיסרבינואב

ןושארםולטה

ינשםולשת

ET TZ)‏

לשילשיםולשמ

(1.1.62)

*+ע*ברםולשת

152562(

לשיממיםולסשת

(1,5.62)

לששםולשה

)4.621(

יעיבט.םולשת

)4.562(
<:468,90=כ"הס

===========

שרפההתאוםינובה-דוחאתעונתבותדובעלשב

זםויקתואצוה

ושחתושעלשי

.תוסכלהדעוהלע

 
 

 


